
CAMPIONATO ITALIANO RIEVOCAZIONI STORICHE 2022
CLASSIFICA - CAT.ASSOLUTA

valide 8 prove

PILOTA VESPA Rho Viterbo Canale M. Amantea Roma Montone Rosciolo L'Aquila Città Cast.Mantova Pescantina V. Moderni Reggio C. Este Ancona Macomer SassariBologna Faenza TOTALE

CLUB 02-apr 09-apr 10-apr 08-mag 22-mag 29-mag 25-giu 26-giu 17-giu 23-giu 24-giu 27-ago 04-set 10-set 11-set 17-set 18-set 08-ott 09-ott

1 BISTI ALESSANDRO ROMA 25 25 25 25 9 11 25 13 7 158

2 MAFEZZONI G. CHIARI 25 20 13 20 8 13 11 25 25 13 154

3 PILATI LEONARDO ROVERETO 10 13 13 9 20 10 16 25 116

4 SELVA EMANUELA MILANO 8 10 9 13 9 25 16 20 110

5 SANTUCCI LEO. L'AQUILA 1 7 20 16 4 16 20 6 2 9 10 104

6 VITRIOLI VINCENZO REGGIO CAL. 11 4 25 20 8 10 13 6 97

7 MOSCARDI GLISENTE PISOGNE 4 1 20 13 13 25 11 87

8 LAZZARA S. ROVERETO 13 16 3 16 2 20 70

9 SCATOLA ROBERTOMONTECCHIO E. 11 6 6 4 13 5 8 9 6 10 69

10 MARINELLI G. CANALE MONT. 10 5 3 9 9 20 5 3 64

11 ARDOLFI SIMONE CHIARI 4 2 7 2 10 16 5 11 7 62

12 DE CAROLIS R. APRILIA 1 13 7 1 9 11 16 58

13 DI VIRGILIO C. L'AQUILA 9 9 10 25 53

14 GIUBELLI G. MANTOVA 7 5 8 9 16 3 48

15 TUBINI F. PESCANTINA 7 16 11 11 45

16 CARBONI FRANCO ROMA 8 6 11 13 5 43

17 ACQUISTAPACE M. MILANO 11 5 25 41

18 CALZA' THOMAS ROVERETO 20 20 40

19 TUBINI STEFANO PESCANTINA 16 2 3 8 8 37

20 RICCERI VALERIO VALDELSA 16 20 36

22 CASCIANO G. REGGIO CAL. 11 25 36

23 MENEGHELLI C. MANTOVA 25 7 32

24 RECCIA GIUSEPPE ASSISI 10 10 4 8 32

25 LEONTE BRUNO REGGIO CAL. 10 7 1 13 31



26 MERLO GIAN M. IVREA 4 10 16 30

27 MARINELLI C. CANALE MONT. 5 9 6 9 1 30

28 MALAVENDA A. REGGIO CAL. 6 16 8 30

29 FRANZINI DERIS MANTOVA 9 20 29

30 MURONI F. Roma 16 2 7 2 2 29

31 GOFFI G COCCAGLIO 25 25

32 GIACOMOTTI P. DOMODOSSOLA 20 4 24

33 LUVARA' A. REGGIO CAL. 20 3 23

34 PALAZZETTI D. VITERBO 20 20

35 MONETA LUCIANO MILANO 4 5 11 20

36 DE VIRGILIIS LUCA COSENZA 16 16

37 PUNGITORE G. ACCONIA 5 11 16

38 ZUCCA FABRIZIO SAN GIORGIO 16 16

39 IORIO GNISCI R. COSENZA 13 2 15

40 FADDA MASSIMO MACOMER 7 8 15

41 CAZZOLA MARCO MANTOVA 7 6 13

42 ALUNNO STEFANO ASSISI 13 13

43 FEDERICI CLAUDIO MANTOVA 11 11

44 LUCCHETTI L. MONTONE 11 11

45 MERLO MATTIA IVREA 11 11

46 LORENZETTI J. MACERATA 6 3 2 11

47 FALAI LEONARDO ROVERETO 11 11

48 SANSAVINI A. VITERBO 10 10

50 SEBASTIANI G. L'AQUILA 10 10

51 MOROSIN M. VERONA 10 10

52 PORCU FRANCO MACOMER 10 10

53 SERRATORE C. ACCONIA 9 9

54 STUCCHI LEARCO MONZA 2 7 9

55 MAMHOUD DAVIDE REGGIO CAL. 9 9

56 MATUZZI M. ROVERETO 9 9



57 MORETTI ROBERTO CHIARI 1 6 2 9

58 SORRENTINO NICOLO' COSENZA 8 8

59 FAVETTA V. ROMA 8 8

60 LOMBARDELLI R. MACERATA 8 8

61 PALINI D: COCCAGLIO 1 7 8

62 INNOCENTI MINUTI VALDELSA 8 8

63 TRINCHERI MAX RIVIERA FIORI 8 8

59 PILEGGI M. ACCONIA 7 7

59 CAIAZZO M. VERONA 7 7

59 IEMBO ANTONIO MANTOVA 6 6

59 AMAGLIANI ENRICA TAORMINA 6 6

59 BONANNO N. ROMA 6 6

59 SCOPELLITI A. REGGIO CAL. 6 6

59 INVERNI QUIRINO MACERATA 6 6

59 CALIARI VALERIO ROVERETO 6 6

59 BARILLARI F. MANTOVA 5 5

59 RICCI M. AREZZO 5 5

59 BRIZI FEDERICO PERUGIA 5 5

59 MENNITI SAVERIO FEROLETO A. 5 5

60 GEROLA LORIS ROVERETO 5 5

61 DE ROSA PAOLO TIENE 5 5

62 PISTONE GIOVANNI TAORMINA 4 4

63 CARADONNA A. SERMONETA 4 4

64 TOMASSINI M. FOLIGNO 4 4

65 GUERRA MICHELE MORCIANO R. 4 4

66 ZAMBALDO M. VERONA 4 4

67 CERAULO LUIGI REGGIO CAL. 4 4

68 D'AGOSTINO A. ROMAGNA 4 4

69 CADAU ALEX MACOMER 4 4

70 LANZONE IVANO APRILIA 4 4



71 BEGHINI ANDREA ROVERETO 3 3

72 VALERI M. VITERBO 3 3

73 D'ALOI GIUSEPPE NICOTERA 3 3

74 CARADONNA G. SERMONETA 3 3

75 AURELI G. CANALE MONT. 3 3

76 SCATOLA FLAVIO MONTECCHIO E. 3 3

77 MERLO ANDREA VERONA 3 3

78 CAMERAN A. RONCAJETTE 3 3

79 CICOGNANI R. SAN GIORGIO 3 3

80 DE RIU ROBERTO MACOMER 3 3

81 ELISEI P. RECANATI 2 2

82 CATANZARO D. ACCONIA 2 2

83 LIBERALI STEFANO SPOLETO 2 2

84 BISERNI ELVEZIO MANTOVA 2 2

85 PANSINI F. ROVERETO 2 2

86 GRIECO FILIPPO RHO 1 1

87 MAZZATTA A. ACCONIA 1 1

88 MONTELEONE M. ROMA 1 1

89 CIAMPELLI ENRICO MONTONE 1 1

90 GIRBAUDO FABIO VERZUOLO 1 1

91 TGOSCANO G. REGGIO CAL. 1 1

92 VERDARI M. VERONA 1 1

93 GUGLIELMI JACOPO PICENO 1 1

94 NIKAJ GENGI MACOMER 1 1



CAMPIONATO ITALIANO RIEVOCAZIONI STORICHE 2022
CLASSIFICA         FARO BASSO

valide 8 prove

PILOTA Rho Viterbo Canale M. Amantea Roma Montone Rosciolo L'Aquila Città Cast. Mantova Pescantina V. Moderni Reggio C. Este Ancona Macomer Sassari Bologna Faenza TOTALE

CLUB 02-apr 09-apr 10-apr 08-mag 22-mag 29-mag 25-giu 26-giu 17-lug 23-lug 24-lug 27-ago 04-set 10-set 11-set 17-set 18-set 08-ott 09-ott

1 VITRIOLI V. Reggio Cal. 25 16 25 20 25 20 20 25 20 180

2 ARDOLFI S. Chiari 11 11 13 25 20 20 10 25 25 16 20 25 176

3 MOSCARDI G. Pisogne 16 10 11 10 25 9 20 25 25 25 157

4 MARINELLI G. Canale Mont. 8 25 16 16 13 13 20 20 10 25 16 16 13 154

5 RECCIA G. Assisi 10 8 13 25 9 11 25 11 13 20 128

6 MORETTI R. Chiari 6 9 10 16 20 13 16 90

7 LORENZETTI J. Macerata 16 20 9 13 61

8 BEGHINI A. Rovereto 20 16 6 13 55

9 INVERNI Q. Macerata 10 13 11 6 40

10 BARILLARI F. Mantova 4 9 20 1 2 36

11 PALINI D. Coccaglio 16 16 32

12 SUARDI M. Chiari 8 10 11 29

13 GIACOMOTTI P. Domodossola 25 25

14 BENCI WALTER Sassari 11 11 22

15 CAMMARANO F. Merano 13 8 21

16 ASTORINO F. Feroleto A. 20 16 20

17 CAMERAN A. Roncajette 20 20

18 Ciccorelli P. Foggia 11 7 18

19 MARANGONI M. Morciano 4 13 17

20 Caricato F. Foggia 8 8 16

22 BARTOLOTTA D. Feroleto A. 16 13 16

23 BARTOLINI G. MONTONE 16 16

24 Petrini G. Rosciolo 6 9 15



25 MARI E. Salerno 7 8 15

26 MAZZEI MIRKO Tre Laghi 13 13

27 ALOISIO WALTER . Amantea 13 13

28 ACHILLI S. Elpidio 13 13

29 LUPARIA U. Verzuolo 2 10 12

30 IORIZZO G. Fiumicino F. 11 11

31 PELLEGRINI L. CITTA' C. 11 11

32 SEEBACHER T. Merano 11 11

33 INTILISANO MARIO Taormina 11 11

34 MARCONETTI L- S. Elpidio 11 11

35 AURELI M. Anghiari 10 10

36 GAUDENZI F. CITTA' C. 10 10

37 LELLI S. S. Elpidio 10 10

38 ARDEMAGNI F. Aviano 9 9

39 COLABONA M. Fiumicino F. 9 9

40 MILANI R. Pescantina 9 9

41 SAROGLIA A. VERZUOLO 9 9

42 DI CHIARA M. S. Elpidio 9 9

43 TOCCA G. Ariccia 8 8

44 GORFINI A. Anghiari 8 8

45 CAVALERI M. Canale Mont. 8 8

46 VECCHIATINI G. Lidi Comacchio 7 7

47 GUADAGNINI Vespa nel tempo 7 7

48 RICCI M. Arezzo 7 7

49 LAMBERTI U. Verona 7 7

50 GIULIANI A. Fiumicino F. 6 6

51 FERRO M. Bassano 6 6

52 DECALLI L. Merano 5 5

53 CAVALLO F. Fiumicino F. 5 5



54 MARANGONI G. Morciano 5 5

55 DEI ROSSI M. Merano 5 5

56 LAGANA' P. Merano 4 4

57 PIERANGELI Morciano 3 3

58 ZILLI MARCUS Merano 3 3

59 CERUTTI D. Bollate 2 2

GALLAZZI S. Amici in Vespa 1 1



CAMPIONATO ITALIANO RIEVOCAZIONI STORICHE 2022

CLASSIFICA - CAT. SQUADRE

valide 8 prove

CLUB Rho Viterbo Canale M. Amantea Roma Montone Rosciolo L'Aquila Città Cast. Mantova Pescantina Vesp. Mod. Reggio C. Este Ancona Macomer Sassari Bologna Faenza TOTALE

02-apr 09-apr 10-apr 08-mag 22-mag 29-mag 25-giu 26-giu 17-giu 23-giu 24-giu 27-ago 04-set 10-set 11-set 17-set 18-set 08-ott 09-ott

1 CHIARI 13 13 25 20 25 20 16 25 157

2 REGGIO CAL. 25 20 20 20 25 20 13 143

3 CANALE MONT. 11 11 11 13 11 16 25 11 10 25 11 11 123

4 MANTOVA 25 16 20 11 25 20 117

5 MILANO 20 13 25 16 13 25 112

6 ROVERETO 2 13 7 25 25 20 92

7 ROMA 25 16 25 3 2 8 79

8 MACERATA 16 16 20 52

9 L'AQUILA 25 25 50

10 APRILIA 10 8 2 16 13 49

11 VITERBO 20 13 9 42

12 ASSISI 20 16 36

13 VERONA 16 20 36

14 SERMONETA 9 10 16 35

15 COSENZA 20 11 31

16 FEROLETO A. 10 20 30

17 AMANTEA 13 16 29

18 MACOMER 13 16 29

19 MONTONE 8 20 28

20 ACCONIA 16 10 26

22 RHO 11 13 24

23 TAORMINA 11 13 24

24 CARSOLI 10 10 20

25 ROSCIOLO 9 11 20

26 MORCIANO 9 11 20



27 RECANATI 9 11 20

28 SASSARI 10 10 20

29 CITTA' CASTELLO 6 13 19

30 ANGHIARI 10 8 18

31 CAGLIARI 9 9 18

32 MERANO 5 11 16

33 TRE LAGHI 10 6 16

34 RIVIERA FIORI 16 16

35 S'ELPIDIO MARE 16 16

36 PERUGIA 4 10 14

37 VERZUOLO 13 13

38 PICENO 13 13

39 DOMODOSSOLA 11 11

40 FIUMICINO F. 10 10

41 MODENA 10 10

42 TORINO 10 10

43 AVIANO 9 9

44 VALDELSA 9 9

45 VESPISTI M. ASTI 9 9

46 AMICI IN VESPA 8 8

46 SANTA MARIN. 8 8

46 TRENTO 8 8

46 LELE 8 8

46 BOLZANO 7 7

46 ARTENA 7 7

46 SULMONA 7 7

46 LIDI DI COM. 6 6

46 SPOLETO 5 5

46 VESPA NEL TEMPO 4 4

46 BOLLATE 3 3

47 FOLIGNO 1 1





CAMPIONATO ITALIANO RIEVOCAZIONI STORICHE 2022
CLASSIFICA - CAT.STORICO

valide 8 prove
PILOTA VESPA Rho Viterbo Canale M. Amantea Roma Montone Rosciolo L'Aquila Città Cast. Mantova Pescant. Vesp. Mod. Reggio C. Este Ancona Macomer Sassari Bologna Faenza TOTALE

CLUB 02-apr 09-apr 10-apr 08-mag ###### 29-mag 25-giu 26-giu 17-giu 23-giu 24-giu 27-ago 04-set 10-set 11-set 17-set 18-set 08-ott 09-ott

1 MAFEZZONI G. CHIARI 25 25 3 16 25 13 16 16 25 1 25 20 177

2 SELVA EMANUELA MILANO 16 20 13 20 13 25 25 20 152

3 SANTUCCI LEO L'AQUILA 11 11 25 20 9 20 25 11 5 9 16 13 141

4 DE CAROLIS R. APRILIA 8 9 7 25 7 11 9 6 10 20 25 117

5 SCATOLA R. MONTECCHIO E. 20 2 16 10 9 20 10 11 16 10 11 113

6 TUBINI F. PESCANTINA 1 13 20 20 6 20 80

7 MURONI F. ROMA 7 6 20 13 11 8 8 6 79

8 ACQUISTAPACE M. MILANO 5 9 16 3 3 3 9 25 73

9 DI VIRGILIO C. L'AQUILA 16 11 16 25 68

10 MALAVENDA A. Reggio cal. 6 6 11 20 13 56

11 MERLO GIAN M. IVREA 10 16 20 46

12 CASCIANO G. REGGIO CAL. 16 25 41

13 MERLO MATTIA Verona 20 13 33

14 SANSAVINI A. VITERBO 10 8 13 31

15 PALAZZETTI D. VITERBO 25 5 30

16 DE VIRGILIIS  LUCA COSENZA 25 25

17 PUNGITORE G. Acconia 8 16 24

18 MOROSIN M. Verona 8 16 24

19 CAZZOLA M. Mantova 13 10 23

20 ZUCCA FABRIZIO SAN GIORGIO 7 16 23

22 FADDA MASSIMO Macomer 11 10 21

23 IORIO GNISCI R. COSENZA 20 20

24 SEBASTIANI G. L'AQUILA 7 13 20

25 STUCCHI LEARCO MONZA 9 11 20

26 MERLO ANDREA Verona 9 11 20

27 ALUNNO STEFANO Assisi 4 2 13 19

28 RICCI MARCO AREZZO 1 7 10 18

29 IEMBO ANTONIO MANTOVA 13 5 18

30 PORCU FRANCO Macomer 7 11 18

31 MATUZZI M. ROVERETO 5 13 18

32 LUCCHETTI L. Montone 16 16

33 FALAI LEONARDO Rovereto 16 16

34 VERDARI M. Verona 7 8 15

35 PAUSELLI GIADA Assisi 11 4 15

36 CIAMPELLI E. Montone 8 7 15

37 CICOGNANI R. S. Giorgio 8 7 15

38 FAVETTA VIVIANO ROMA 4 10 14

39 SERRATORE C Acconia 13 13

40 TESONE F. APRILIA 3 2 1 2 5 13

41 INNOCENTI M. Valdelsa 13 13

42 TRINCHERI M. RIVIERA FIORI 13 13

43 MAHMOUD D. Reggio cal. 13 13

44 MONTELEONE M. ROMA 5 7 12

45 GUERRA M. Morciano 3 9 12

46 BASSI ANDREA RHO 6 6 12

47 SORRENTINO N. COSENZA 11 11

48 LANDI GIULIO Città Castello 5 6 11

49 CARIDI DAVIDE Reggio cal. 11 11

50 ELISEI P. RECANATI 10 1 11

51 CADAU ALEX Macomer 9 2 11

52 CAIAZZO MARCO Verona 11 11

53 PILEGGI MICH. ACCONIA 10 10

54 BONANNO NUNZIO ROMA 1 9 10

55 BAZZARRI E. Assisi 10 10

56 BRIZI F. Perugia 10 10

57 SCOPELLITI ANGELOReggio cal. 10 10

58 CALIARI VALERIO Rovereto 10 10

59 CARNESCIALI M. AREZZO 4 5 9

60 AMAGLIANI E. TAORMINA 9 9

61 BARTOLINI G. Montone 9 9

62 MENNITI SAVERIO Feroleto A. 9 9

63 DERIU ROBERTO Macomer 9 9

64 SANNA MAURO SASSARI 2 7 9

65 PANSINI FABIO ROVERETO 9 9

66 GRIECO FILIPPO RHO 8 8

67 CARADONNA A. Sermoneta 8 8

68 TUBINI S. PESCANTINA 8 8

69 LIBERALI S. Spoleto 8 8

70 FRANZINI A. MANTOVA 4 4 8

71 GIRBAUDO FABIO VERZUOLO 8 8

72 CERAULO LUIGI Reggio cal. 8 8

73 D'AGOSTINO A. Romagna 8 8

74 NIKAJ GENCI Macomer 8 8

75 PISTONE  G. TAORMINA 7 7

76 CAVALIERI R. CANALE M. 4 3 7

77 IEMBO D. Mantova 7 7

78 PRATICO' SERGIO TRE LAGHI 7 7

79 TOSCANO GIAN Reggio cal. 7 7

80 IALONGO L. VITERBO 6 6

81 D'ALOI GIUSEPPE NICOTERA 6 6

82 PAZZAGLIA N. Morciano 6 6

83 CERUTTI MAX VERZUOLO 6 6

84 CAPPELLO F.SCO TAORMINA 6 6

85 PORRU MARIA C. Cagliari 5 1 6

86 DUI DANIELE Macomer 6 6

87 CATANZARO D. Acconia 5 5

88 BOTTONI G. Sermoneta 4 5

89 ARCANGELI CONTI Spoleto 5 5

90 GULFIA LUCA RIVIERA FIORI 5 5

91 LAMBERTI D. Ancona 5 5

92 GALVAGNI F. Rovereto 5 5

93 SERRA PINA Roma 5 5

94 GULLI' A. AMANTEA 4 4

95 DEL BELLO A. S. ELPIDIO 4 4

96 FANTONI E. Verona 4 4

97 ROSSO FREDERIK TORINO 4 4

98 PUGLIA MARCO AMANTEA 4 4

99 OTTAVIANI M. Piceno 4 4

## ONIDA GIOVANNI Th 4 4

## LAI MIRKO Cagliari 4 4

## IEMBO DOMENICO MANTOVA 3 3

## VELTRI R. AMANTEA 3 3

## GRASSI MARCO Latina 3 3

## MATOCCI F.SCA Sermoneta 3 3

## DE GAETANO V. Morciano 3 3

## Cicero Alessandra AMANTEA 3 3

## NERI FRANCESCO Roma 3 3

## TRANQUILLINI C. Rovereto 3 3

## SABA ALEX Sassari 3 3

## MOSCA MASSIMO MACERATA 2 2

## ALOE P. AMANTEA 2 2

## APPETITO R.TA Roma 2 2

## FRATE R. Artena 2 2

## GIORDANI M. CARSOLO 2 2

## BEVIGNANI G. Città Castello 2 2

## ANSELMI CLAUDIO PINEROLO 2 2

## PULEO MARIO Catania 2 2

## VALERI ROBERTO S'Elpidio 2 2

## NACCARATO A. AMANTEA 1 1

## GIOMBETT A. Perugia 1 1

## RIZZATO D. Sermoneta 1 1

## MAZZOLI F. APRILIA 1 1

## LUCARINI G. Frascati 1 1

## BARESI G. CHIARI 1 1

## DI DONNA E. Verona 1 1

## MENNITI DIEGO Feroleto A. 1 1

## VENDITTI TULLIO Sassari 1 1



CAMPIONATO ITALIANO RIEVOCAZIONI STORICHE 2022
CLASSIFICA -  VINTAGE

valide 8 prove

PILOTA VESPA Rho Viterbo Canale M. Amantea Roma Montone Rosciolo L'Aquila Città Cast. Mantova Pescantina V. Moderni Reggio C. Este Ancona Macomer Sassari Bologna Faenza TOTALE

CLUB 02-apr 09-apr 10-apr 08-mag 22-mag 29-mag 25-giu 26-giu 17-giu 23-giu 24-giu 27-ago 04-set 10-set 11-set 17-set 18-set 08-ott 09-ott

1 LEONTE BRUNO Reggio Cal, 20 16 20 25 20 20 25 16 16 162

2 MARINELLI CRISTIAN Canale Mont. 20 20 10 25 20 11 20 11 20 13 149

3 GIUBELLI GIANCARLO Mantova 25 25 25 25 25 20 145

4 PALAZZETTI ORIETTA Canale Mont. 16 11 13 13 11 13 13 16 16 10 111

5 AURELI GIANCARLO Canale Mont. 13 13 16 16 7 13 20 98

6 LANZONE IVANO Aprilia 11 6 20 16 13 20 89

7 GOFFI G. Coccaglio 25 16 20 61

8 RICCERI VALERIO Valdelsa 11 25 25 61

9 LUVARA' ANTONINO Reggio Cal, 25 16 41

10 PRATICO' SERGIO Trev Laghi 20 11 9 40

11 GEROLA LORIS Rovereto 25 9 34

12 DE ROSA PAOLO Trento 9 25 34

13 COLOMBO M. Rho 25 25

14 GUGLIELMI J. Piceno 25 25

15 IANNONE A. L'AQUILA 13 10 23

16 VANNINI MAURIZIO Cagliari 11 11 22

17 LONGO G. Montagna 20 20

18 CADDEMI MAURIZIO Cagliari 10 10 20

19 CALLIARI CLAUDIA Rovereto 8 11 19

20 TORREGGIANI F. Viterbo 8 9 17

22 FERRARI ERCOLE tre Laghi 16 16

23 MAZZOTTA A. Acconia 16 16

24 CARADONNA G. SERMONETA 16 16

25 SERTONIO MASSIMO RIVIERA F. 16 16



26 CECCHETTI C. Fano 16 16

27 DE SANTIS F. CARSOLI 8 7 15

28 D'ALONZO L. CHIETI 6 8 14

29 MARSIGLIO MAURO Ollgiate Com. 13 13

30 LONGO NADIA Cosenza 13 13

31 NERI F. Casalecchio 13 13

32 COLOMBO MAURO RHO 13 13

33 MALVATANI M. S.Elpidio 13 13

34 LEIDI ROBERTO Rho 11 11

35 BAJAMONTE ADRIANA Cosenza 11 11

36 TALARELLI MARCO Fabriano 11 11

37 GASPARI V. Aprilia 11 11

38 SESTAGALLI M. Morciano R. 11 11

39 DI MICELI GAETANO LEINI URIO 11 11

40 GIAMPAOLO MASSIM. Rho 10 10

41 ROCCHI A. Lago Bolsena 10 10

42 PEPA SAMUELE Recanati 10 10

43 MANCUSO GIANLUCA Cosenza 10 10

44 MONDATI ROBERTO Sermoneta 10 10

45 SONAGLIA ANDREA Perugia 10 10

46 TAMBURI A. Perugia 10 10

47 RONCHETTI M. Modena 10 10

48 TOMMASI F. Trento 10 10

50 MARGAROLI ANDREA DOMODOSSO 10 10

51 CERRA GIACINTO Bolzano 9 9

52 GARBATI NOBERT Recanati 9 9

53 VENERIO PASQUALE Amantea 9 9

54 DUCA ANTONELLO Frascati 9 9

55 AGOSTINI G. CARSOLI 9 9

56 TESTAMIGNA F. Città C. 9 9



57 CALESTRINI M. Carpi 9 9

58 COLMAOR GIORGIO VESP. M. ASTI 9 9

59 COLTRINARI S. S.Elpidio 9 9

60 FERRARI STEFANO M. Bollate 8 8

61 MAZZIERI ROBERTO Recanati 8 8

62 CAPPARELLI MARCO Cosenza 8 8

63 PAPARAZZO V. Rho 8 8

64 DAL CERO SABRINA Sirminione 8 8

65 FERRARI DAVIDE LELE 8 8

66 FIORUCCI G. S. MARIN 7 7

67 TIBY ALBERTO Rho 7 7

68 PELLEGRINO DONATO Canale Mont. 7 7

69 MORELLI NICOLA Amantea 7 7

70 LORETO ILARIA Trento 7 7

71 COPPOLA FRANCESCO LELE 7 7

72 MALTESE SERGIO G. tre Laghi 6 6

73 DI LUZIO SILVIO lL'Aquila 6 6

74 DE FAZIO ANTONIO Feroleto A. 6 6

75 MASTROMAURO V. VESP. M. ASTI 6 6

76 PROVENZANO A. ROSCIOLO 5 5

77 COSENTINO ROBERTO Feroleto A. 5 5

78 ROLANDI PAOLO MILANO 5 5

79 PORCO DANIELE Amantea 4 4

80 FILICE PIETRO Cosenza 3 3
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